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POLO CONDE

LISTA DE CANDIDATOS SUPLENTES DA AMPLA CONCORRENCIA

DATA DA HORARIO DA

NOME RESULTADO - -
INSCRICAO INSCRICAO
1 MONIK LUCIA PENAFORTE SANTOS CANDIDATO(A) SUPLENTE 14/06 15:38
2 MARILIA CONCEICAO DE MOURA CANDIDATO(A) SUPLENTE 14/06 22:32
3 SANDRELLI MERIDIANA DE FATIMA R. DOS S. MEDEIROS CANDIDATO(A) SUPLENTE 15/06 13:54
4 JULIO HENRIQUE DA SILVA RODRIGUES CANDIDATO(A) SUPLENTE 15/06 21:01
5 FABIO MARTINS DO NASCIMENTO CANDIDATO(A) SUPLENTE 16/06 04:56



WANDERLEY JUNIOR DA SILVA
GABRIELA COSTA MORAES FELIX
VINICIUS LUIS ARCANGELO SILVA

NAYANE MAGDA SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA
RUBENS BRUNO NORONHA LOPES
KALIGIA KEYLLA DE AGUIAR PEREIRA
AMERICO GERMANO DA SILVA NASCIMENTO
CELICIANCHRIST MELO DE ALMEIDA ANDRADE
ALEXANDRO PEREIRA NASCIMENTO
ANGLIDIMOGEAN BARBOZA BIDO
ROSANGELA ROSENDO DA SILVA
GLAUBER SILVA COUTINHO
FABIO MARQUES BEZERRA
AMANDA PRISCILLA AZEVEDO DA SILVA
ALDAIRES PEIXOTO DA SILVA
GLEICY NIESKIER SOUZA VENTURA E ALENCAR
MARIA DO SOCORRO PEREIRA DA SILVA
GABRIELA DE OLIVEIRA DA CRUZ
PATRICIA POLIANE DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS
EMILLY SILVA DE SOUZA

CANDIDATO(A) SUPLENTE
CANDIDATO(A) SUPLENTE
CANDIDATO(A) SUPLENTE
CANDIDATO(A) SUPLENTE
CANDIDATO(A) SUPLENTE
CANDIDATO(A) SUPLENTE
CANDIDATO(A) SUPLENTE
CANDIDATO(A) SUPLENTE
CANDIDATO(A) SUPLENTE
CANDIDATO(A) SUPLENTE
CANDIDATO(A) SUPLENTE
CANDIDATO(A) SUPLENTE
CANDIDATO(A) SUPLENTE
CANDIDATO(A) SUPLENTE
CANDIDATO(A) SUPLENTE
CANDIDATO(A) SUPLENTE
CANDIDATO(A) SUPLENTE
CANDIDATO(A) SUPLENTE
CANDIDATO(A) SUPLENTE
CANDIDATO(A) SUPLENTE

16/06
16/06
16/06
16/06
16/06
16/06
17/06
17/06
17/06
18/06
18/06
18/06
19/06
19/06
19/06
20/06
20/06
20/06
20/06
20/06

10:00
14:11
15:40
15:48
18:23
21:24
14:28
15:34
22:01
12:26
13:18
23:21
07:14
09:33
16:59
10:52
14:05
14:48
19:48
21:24



26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

HELLEN CRISTINA MATEUS DA SILVA
OTONIEL SANTANA DE LIMA
TAYNAR INGRID DE ALMEIDA ABRANTES VARELO
JAQUELINE LIMA DOS SANTOS
DEBORA JEANE DANTAS DA SILVA RODRIGUES
FABIO VIEIRA LARANJA ALVES QUEIROZ
PAULA CRISTIANE DA SILVA
MARIANA MELANI ALEXANDRINO COSTA
MARIA JOSE FONSECA RAMALHO
THIAGO TEODORO ROCHA
ADILMA ALVES DE OLIVEIRA
CARLA NASCIMENTO OLIVEIRA
ANNA GRACIELLE ANANIAS
ALEXANDRE MAGNO CUNHA CLEMENTINO
MARCOS VINICIUS SOUZA DA SILVA
ANGELICA NUNES DOS SANTOS
MONIQUE FRANCA CARNEIRO
VERA LUCIA DA SILVA VIANA
CICERA ERICENIA ALVES PEREIRA
NICKOLLAS DENNEL MEDEIROS DE LIMA BEZERRA

CANDIDATO(A) SUPLENTE
CANDIDATO(A) SUPLENTE
CANDIDATO(A) SUPLENTE
CANDIDATO(A) SUPLENTE
CANDIDATO(A) SUPLENTE
CANDIDATO(A) SUPLENTE
CANDIDATO(A) SUPLENTE
CANDIDATO(A) SUPLENTE
CANDIDATO(A) SUPLENTE
CANDIDATO(A) SUPLENTE
CANDIDATO(A) SUPLENTE
CANDIDATO(A) SUPLENTE
CANDIDATO(A) SUPLENTE
CANDIDATO(A) SUPLENTE
CANDIDATO(A) SUPLENTE
CANDIDATO(A) SUPLENTE
CANDIDATO(A) SUPLENTE
CANDIDATO(A) SUPLENTE
CANDIDATO(A) SUPLENTE
CANDIDATO(A) SUPLENTE

20/06
20/06
21/06
22/06
22/06
22/06
22/06
23/06
23/06
23/06
24/06
24/06
24/06
24/06
25/06
25/06
25/06
25/06
25/06
25/06

22:25
23:37
16:51
15:19
17:30
21:18
22:48
11:20
15:45
19:05
12:07
13:29
15:31
16:28
10:35
12:48
15:01
15:55
16:49
18:46



46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

FRANCISCO RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS JUNIOR
ROSIMERE JERONIMO DE LUCENA
JOSEFRAN ALVES FILGUEIRAS
FABIO SERGIO MONTEIRO DE FRANCA
ELIZENNE PROCOPIO DE SOUZA
ADRIANA CRISANTO MONTEIRO
EDUARDO JURANDIR ALTAIR DE LIMA SOUSA
GLAUCIA DE ARAUJO MEIRA
MARIA JOSE ANDRADE MALHEIROS
GUSTAVO DE SOUZA SILVA
LAURA LAIS DE ALMEIDA BARBOSA
MARICELIA FERREIRA DA SILVA
EDUARDO LOPES MARQUES XAVIER
ERTENIA PAIVA OLIVEIRA
LINDALVA MARIA DA SILVA
JAQUELINE DE SOUSA MACEDO
IRLANY BARBOZA DE ALMEIDA
GUSTAVO DOS SANTOS FRANCA
DANYELLE CRUZ DE ARAUJO

CANDIDATO(A) SUPLENTE
CANDIDATO(A) SUPLENTE
CANDIDATO(A) SUPLENTE
CANDIDATO(A) SUPLENTE
CANDIDATO(A) SUPLENTE
CANDIDATO(A) SUPLENTE
CANDIDATO(A) SUPLENTE
CANDIDATO(A) SUPLENTE
CANDIDATO(A) SUPLENTE
CANDIDATO(A) SUPLENTE
CANDIDATO(A) SUPLENTE
CANDIDATO(A) SUPLENTE
CANDIDATO(A) SUPLENTE
CANDIDATO(A) SUPLENTE
CANDIDATO(A) SUPLENTE
CANDIDATO(A) SUPLENTE
CANDIDATO(A) SUPLENTE
CANDIDATO(A) SUPLENTE
CANDIDATO(A) SUPLENTE

25/06
25/06
26/06
26/06
26/06
27/06
27/06
27/06
27/06
29/06
30/06
30/06
30/06
30/06
30/06
30/06
30/06
30/06
30/06

20:30
22:02
08:05
20:28
21:55
00:05
13:44
14:28
14:54
19:37
09:15
10:27
12:33
16:52
18:24
18:56
22:17
22:34
23:30



